
MADDALENA GARDEN SALAD 
CHOICE OF ITALIAN OR BALSAMIC VINAIGRET TE

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
WITH POPPY SEED DRESSING

GRILLED CHICKEN COBB SALAD
CHOICE OF RANCH OR BALSAMIC VINAIGRET TE

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD 
WITH RANCH DRESSING

AHI TUNA SALAD
WITH MISO DRESSING

Salads
48.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

95.00

70.00

135.00

135.00

135.00

140.00

Small
Serves 4-6

Large
Serves 8-12

Catering Menu

MADDALENA’S SPAGHETTI 
WITH MEATBALLS OR SAUSAGE

EGGPLANT PASTA ALLA NORMA 

PASTA ARRABIATA

LINGUINI SCAMPI

PASTA FILET MIGNON

Pastas
80.00

90.00

90.00

100.00

120.00

120.00

155.00

155.00

175.00

215.00

1/2 Tray
Serves 6-8

Full Tray
Serves 12-15

MADDALENA MEAT LASAGNA

CHICKEN PARMESAN
SERVED ON A LIGHT BED OF SPAGHET TINI

CHICKEN PICCATA
SERVED ON A LIGHT BED OF SPAGHET TINI

CHICKEN MARSALA
SERVED ON A LIGHT BED OF SPAGHET TINI

CHICKEN FETTUCINE ALFREDO

LOBSTER RAVIOLI
WITH RED BELL PEPPER SAUCE

Signature Dishes
90.00

95.00 
5 HALVED 

CHICKEN BREASTS

95.00 
5 HALVED 

CHICKEN BREASTS

95.00 
5 HALVED 

CHICKEN BREASTS

100.00

110.00

170.00

160.00 
10 HALVED 

CHICKEN BREASTS

160.00 
10 HALVED 

CHICKEN BREASTS

160.00 
10 HALVED 

CHICKEN BREASTS

165.00

190.00

1/2 Tray
Serves 6-8

Full Tray
Serves 12-15
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We cater 
so you can 
celebrate!



MENU & PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
WITHOUT NOTICE. 

PRICES SUBJECT TO LOCAL SALES TAX.

FOLLOW US!

@SANAN TONIOW INERY
@M ADDALENARE S TAUR AN T L A

FRENCH BAGUETTE LOAF

MADDALENA MEATBALLS
20 MEATBALLS

ITALIAN SAUSAGES
20 SAUSAGES

SAUTÉED VEGETABLES 

MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY

ANTIPASTO PLATTER
INCLUDES SALAMI, CHEESE, OLIVES/ARTICHOKES, 
SEASONAL JAMS, SEASONAL DRIED FRUIT, CRACKERS, 
AND NUTS

Sides
9.00

65.00

65.00

65.00
65.00

75.00

TIRAMISU

CARROT CAKE

CHOCOLATE CAKE

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE

MADDALENA’S 
HOMEMADE CANNOLIS 

BLUEBERRY BREAD 
PUDDING

Desserts
110.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

/

/

195.00

/

/

/

150.00

180.00 

Serves 
8-10

Serves 
15-20

FIND US 
ON

ADDITIONAL FEES APPLY FOR DELIVERY APPS.

323.986.2360
We appreciate your order at least 72 hours in advance!

WE ARE LOCATED AT 

737 LAMAR STREET, LOS ANGELES, CA 90031

 VEG E TARIAN


