

Salads	Small Serves 4-6	Large Serves 8-12
<b>MADDALENA GARDEN SALAD</b> $\mathscr{V}$ CHOICE OF ITALIAN OR BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE	48.00	70.00
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD WITH POPPY SEED DRESSING	80.00	135.00
<b>GRILLED CHICKEN COBB SALAD</b> CHOICE OF RANCH OR BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE	80.00	135.00
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	80.00	135.00
AHI TUNA SALAD WITH MISO DRESSING	95.00	140.00

Pastas	1/2 Tray Serves 6-8	Full Tray Serves 12-15
MADDALENA'S SPAGHETTI With Meatballs or Sausage	80.00	120.00
EGGPLANT PASTA ALLA NORMA V	90.00	155.00
PASTA ARRABIATA	90.00	155.00
LINGUINI SCAMPI	100.00	175.00
PASTA FILET MIGNON	120.00	215.00



MADDALENA MEAT LASAGNA

CHICKEN PARMESAN SERVED ON A LIGHT BED OF SPAGHETTINI

CHICKEN PICCATA SERVED ON A LIGHT BED OF SPAGHETTINI

CHICKEN MARSALA SERVED ON A LIGHT BED OF SPAGHETTINI

CHICKEN FETTUCINE ALFREDO

LOBSTER RAVIOLI WITH RED BELL PEPPER SAUCE

1/2 Tray Serves 6-8 Serves 12-15

95.00 5 HALVED CHICKEN BREASTS

95.00

5 HALVED

CHICKEN BREASTS

95.00

5 HALVED

CHICKEN BREASTS

100.00

110.00

90.00

170.00

Full Tray

160.00 10 HALVED CHICKEN BREASTS

160.00 10 HALVED CHICKEN BREASTS

160.00 10 HALVED CHICKEN BREASTS

> 165.00 190.00

We cater so you can celebrate!

Desserts	Serves 8-10	Serves 15-20
TIRAMISU	110.00	195.00
CARROT CAKE	110.00	/
CHOCOLATE CAKE	110.00	/
NEW YORK CHEESECAKE	110.00	/
MADDALENA'S Homemade cannolis	1	150.00
BLUEBERRY BREAD Pudding	1	180.00

## 323.986.2360

We appreciate your order at least 72 hours in advance!

## WE ARE LOCATED AT 737 LAMAR STREET, LOS ANGELES, CA 90031



ADDITIONAL FEES APPLY FOR DELIVERY APPS.

MENU & PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

PRICES SUBJECT TO LOCAL SALES TAX.



FOLLOW US! @Sanantoniowinery

## @MADDALENARESTAURANTLA





FRENCH BAGUETTE LOAF	9.00
MADDALENA MEATBALLS 20 MEATBALLS	65.00
ITALIAN SAUSAGES	65.00
SAUTÉED VEGETABLES V	65.00
MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY	65.00
ANTIPASTO PLATTER INCLUDES SALAMI, CHEESE, OLIVES/ARTICHOKES, SEASONAL JAMS, SEASONAL DRIED FRUIT, CRACKERS, AND NUTS	75.00